FEATURES
N-15
Conceived and designed for customisation
SMD or Through-hole Mount
Endless Rotation (360º)
Wide Electrical Angle (340º ± 10º)
Extended Mechanical Life (100k cycles)
Working Temperature Range (-40ºC to +120ºC)

H
HOW TO ORDER
THROUGH HOLE MOUNT
SMD MOUNT
-10-
Recommended
PCB hole diameter
when using listed
Piher shafts
A = Initial
S = Wiper
E = Final
E
A
S
A = Initial
S = Wiper
E = Final
E
A
S
Recommended
PCB hole diameter
when using listed
Piher shafts
PCB HOLE LAYOUT 2PCB HOLE LAYOUT 1
SOLDER MASK
(WITHOUT SOLDER MASK)
SOLDER
FOOT - PRINT
N-15 T S (Max. 16 digits) +  DRAWING NUMBER
Wiper positioned at 50 % of the electrical angle.
This way of ordering should be used for options which are not included
in the "How to order" standard and optional extras.
50% ±10°
STANDARD WIPER POSITIONHOW TO ORDER CUSTOM DRAWING
www.piher.net -11-
ELECTRICAL LIFE
MECHANICAL LIFE (CYCLES)
TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENT
THERMAL CYCLING
DAMP HEAT
NOTE :   Out of range values may not comply these results.
TESTS TYPICAL VARIATIONS
PACKAGING
185
4
2
86
BULK
150 Units per box.
Through hole version
only
Ø330
24,4
500 Units per Reel
SMD version only
EMBOSSED TAPE
±40 %
±40 % (Rn < 100 K )
±300 ppm (Rn <100 K)
±40 %
±40 %
1.000 h. @  50
o C; 0.15 W
100,000  @  20 CPM